From:
To:

Subject:
Date:

Justin Carlton
info@slocleanair.org; Gary Willey; secretary@resources.ca.gov; Lisa.Mangat@parks.ca.gov;
Mat.Fuzie@parks.ca.gov; John.Ainsworth@coastal.ca.gov; jim@oceanodunes.ord; rwearr@charter.net;

ynelson@calpoly.edu; mshah_groverbeach.org; John Peschong; Bruce Gibson; Adam Hill; Lynn Compton; Debbie
Arnold; rfonzi_atascadero.org; JHamon_prcity.com; bharmon_arroyogrande.org; apease_slocity.org;

ewaage_pismobeach.org; jheadding@morrobayca.gov
STOP CLOSING OHV RIDING AREA AT ODSVRA. OPEN MORE RIDING AREA

Friday, April 20, 2018 11:03:36 AM

STOP CLOSING OHV RIDING AREA AT ODSVRA. OPEN
MORE RIDING AREA


mailto:justincarlton22@icloud.com
mailto:info@slocleanair.org
mailto:gwilley@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:secretary@resources.ca.gov
mailto:Lisa.Mangat@parks.ca.gov
mailto:Mat.Fuzie@parks.ca.gov
mailto:John.Ainsworth@coastal.ca.gov
mailto:jim@oceanodunes.org
mailto:rwcarr@charter.net
mailto:ynelson@calpoly.edu
mailto:mshah@groverbeach.org
mailto:jpeschong@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:bgibson@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:ahill@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:lcompton@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:darnold@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:darnold@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=5b5df775cb0b4d23bd2880153d81b156-rfonzi_atas
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=6df9480c48cb4cceac0850e271910a63-JHamon_prci
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=f1de0ca1082e4c449e9c924324e3ea45-bharmon_arr
mailto:apease@slocity.org
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4be4e32183aa4655a5e390ee39b10380-ewaage_pism
mailto:jheadding@morrobayca.gov

